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A ins ley Bez io1250
Ny  TNF Glenmont

9.475 9.450 9.4009.300 37.625
1 5T 2 4T 1 

1 

Eve lynn W ate rs1206
NY Stepping Star Gym

9.300 9.600 9.4509.250 37.600
4 2T 3T 3 2 

2 

Av Gilcreast1204
NY Stepping Star Gym

9.400 9.450 9.3009.250 37.400
2 5T 3T 7 3 

3 

S am antha  Quint1213
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.350 9.600 9.5009.500 36.950
14 2T 1 1 4 

4 

Julia  Pauze1255
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.650 9.500 9.3509.050 36.550
11T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Am e lia  Ke lly1203
NY Stepping Star Gym

9.350 9.450 8.8508.775 36.425
3 5T 10 13 6 

6 

S ca r le tt A rno ld1259
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.750 9.425 9.2758.950 36.400
8 8 8 8 7 

7 

Phoebe  T ashjian1270
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.650 9.650 9.1008.900 36.300
11T 1 9 10 8 

8 

Cam ryn Ronan1205
NY Stepping Star Gym

8.700 9.200 9.1509.175 36.225
9T 9 5 9 9 

9 

Anya  Aguila r  W olf1262
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 8.9509.000 35.700
5 13 7 11 10 

10 

Ire land M agee1242
Ny  TNF Colonie

8.550 8.925 9.4008.725 35.600
13 12 11 4T 11 

11 

Em ily F ifie ld1266
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.9008.550 35.450
6 10 13 12 12 

12 

M a leehah Ousse in1218
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

8.775 9.000 9.4758.150 35.400
7 11 14 2 13 

13 

Anna  Oh1198
NY F lach Gymnastics

8.250 8.600 8.6508.700 34.200
15 15 12 14T 14 

14 

Abby Prayto1249
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.700 8.700 8.6508.100 34.150
9T 14 15 14T 15 

15 
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